Australian Wool Exchange Limited
Schedule of Fees

Effective: 1/07/2020

Notes: Whilst all prices are correct at time of publication, prices are subject to

change without notice.

All prices include GST, except where shown.

2020/2021

Non Member Member

Membership
Joining Fees
Grower Member
Trading Member
Associate Member

Annual Subscription
Grower Member
Trading Member
Associate Member

Auction Trading Fees
Sale Room Fee
Sydney
Fremantle

Auction Data Input Fee
Sydney
Fremantle

AWEX-ID
Appraiser Registration
Refresher/Calibration Workshop

AWEX-ID Accreditation Course
AWEX-ID Accreditation Course (RPL)

Show Floors
Registration - Showfloor

Wool Pack Manufacturers
Registration - Annual
Bale Labels
Freight at Cost (If applicable) #
Note: Must be ordered in multiples of 2,000 labels

Wool Pack Importers
Registration - Annual

Wool Pack Repairers
Registration - Annual
Bale Labels

WoolClasser Registration

Masterclasser

Renewing Woolclassers

Late fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff
New Entrants

Renewing in 2021

Renewing in 2021 - late fee

Australian Woolclasser/Masterclasser

Renewing Woolclassers

Late fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff
New Entrants

Renewing in 2021

Renewing in 2021 - late fee

Owner Classer

Renewing Woolclassers

Late fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff
New Entrants

Renewing in 2021

Renewing in 2021 - late fee

Classer Associate

Renewing Woolclassers

Late fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff
New Entrants

Renewing in 2021

Renewing in 2021 - late fee

Classing House Registration

Renewing Classing Houses

Late fee for renewal received after 31st December cutoff
New Entrants

Renewing in 2021

Renewing in 2021 - late fee

OTHER - NASC Fees
Annual Fee per Trading Name
NASC Operations Fee (Per EDI Code per Sale)

per lot offered
per lot offered

per lot offered
per lot offered

Per Annum

per 1000

per 1000

2019/2021

2019/2021

2019/2021

2019/2021

2019/2021

Annual
Monthly

119.00

9,520.00
5,950.00

1

142.00
462.00

1101.00
POA

892.00

90.00

,070.00

787.00

2.9999
1.1218

0.8382
1.4057

142.00

369.00

881.00
POA

713.00

15,000.00 GST Excl.
1,250.00 GST Excl.

1,995.00

1,895.00
1,375.00

395.00
35.00
395.00
197.50
35.00

350.00
35.00
350.00
175.00
35.00

250.00
35.00
250.00
125.00
35.00

175.00
35.00
175.00
87.50
35.00

990.00
35.00
990.00
495.00
35.00

549.00
2275

549.00
2275

Includes freight
# Order below 12,000 labels incur additional freight



Australian Wool Exchange Limited
Schedule of Fees (Cont ...)

CERTIFICATES

Mulesing Status (MS) and Wool Production of Origin (WPO)
Base Fee + a per lot fee

Base Fee

- Per auction lot

- Per non-aucion lot

Auction Price Verification (APS)
Auction Price Verification (APS) *

Wool Appraisal Certificates (AP)
* Non AWEX Auction database

1PP Certificates - Originals (Classer, Grower, Broker, Buyer)
1PP Certificates - Additional Copies

Effective : 1/07/2020
GST Inclusive Prices
Non Member Member

37.00 29.50
1.03 0.82
3.56 2.85

POA

POA

POA

POA

90.90 Free
26.00 21.00

Note : Postage is additional to all items, if applicable.
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